Headcount

In State

Qut State
Unknown St ate
Qut Exenpt

Full Time
Part Time

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Day
Eveni ng

On Canpus
O f Canpus
Vi rtual

Wi te

Bl ack

Hi spani c
Asi an

Am | ndi an
NS

Hawai i an
ME

Curricul ar
Non- Curri cul ar

CEU

Internal Transfer Student
Non Credit

New

Readni t

Transfer

I D Merge Re-Admit

Ret urn St udent

Total Hours
Total FTE

Dual Enroll
Degree Seeking Dual
Non- Dual Enrol |

Enrol |

Va Western Community Col | ege

Enrol | ment Sunmmary Report

For Career:

On Canp O f Canmp

1,362 0
1,330 0
32 0

0 0

0 0

43 0
1,319 0
585 0
774 0

3 0
1,357 0
5 0
1,021 0
171 0
15 0

62 0

2 0

10 0

2 0

79 0
980 0
382 0

0 0

83 0

0 0

75 0

43 0

25 0

0 0
1,136 0
5,212 0
347 0

Headcount FTE

11 2
21 5
2,483 779

CRED Term

Virt

1,153
901
252

0
0

12
1,141

563
588

1,153

847
95
26
95
21
62

525

628

153
94
12

137

757

6, 591
439

2183

Ful |

Tm

O Or b

55

w = N
N O W

AOPFPO~NO~NO

a
oo

oOooroobh~O

a

47

Run Date: 22-JUN-2018
Run Tine: 08:06: 39

Report | D VSENRSUM sqr
Part Tm Day

2,460 2,510

2,177 2,226

283 284

0 0

0 0

55

2,460 2,455

1,127 1, 147

1,328 1,358

5 5

2,455 2,510
5

1,319 1, 357

0 0

1, 141 1,153

1, 832 1, 864

259 266

41 41

150 157

8 8

30 31

3 3

137 140

1,455 1,502

1, 005 1,008

0 0

232 236

0 0

169 169

54 55

162 162

0 0

1, 843 1,888

11, 096 11, 661

740 777

Eve

o ooowum

)]

IN

o o wum

POOOOCOO AN

N W

[N eNelNeNoNeNo Nl

142

Tot al

2,515

2,231
284

55
2,460

1,148
1,362

2,510

1,362
1,153
1, 868
266
41
157
31
141
1,505
1,010
236
169
55
162
1,893

11, 803
787



